
CELEBRATION DATE 

April 7, 2023 (Friday) 

April 13, 2023 (Thursday) 

April 14, 2023 (Friday) 

April 14, 2023 (Friday) 

April 22, 2023 (Saturday) 

May 1, 2023 (Monday) 

May 8, 2023 (Monday) 

May 14, 2023 (Sunday) 

May 31, 2023 
(Wednesday) 

July 1, 2023 (Saturday) 

July 11, 2023 (Tuesday) 

August 15, 2023 
(Wednesday) 

August 19, 2023 
(Saturday) 

August 30, 2023 
(Wednesday) 

September 5, 2023 
(Tuesday) 

September 6, 2023 
(Wednesday) 

LPresidert 

NEW INDIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
Academic Calendar 

SESSION: 2023-2024 

OCCASION 

World Health Day 

Jallianwala Bagh 
Massacre 

B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Baisakhi Celebration 

New Inda Publ' höol 
Education Soc.-ty Régd} 

Earth Day Celebration 

World Red Cross Day 

Mother's Day 

Anti-Tobacco Day 

National Doctor's Day 

World Population Day 

Independence Day 

Haryali Teej Celebration 

Teacher's Day 
Celebration 

Raksha Bandhan 

Janmashtami 

Celebration 

CLASS 

I to V 
VI to VII 

International Labour Day VI to VIII 

IX to XII 

| to XI| 

I to Xl 
I to V 

VI to VIlI 
IX to XII 

I to V 
VI to VIII 

IX to XII 

I to V 

IX to X 

I to XII 

X to XII 

June (Summer Vacation) 
I to Xl 

I to V 

I to V 
VI to VII 

IX to XIl 

VI to VII 

VI to VII 
IX to XI| 

I to V 

VI to VII 
IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VII 

IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VIl 

IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VI| 

IX to XIl 

I to V 

VI to VII 

IX to XIl 

Principal 
New India Sr. So So0l 

Sector-15, Punct 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 
Wealthy Food Tiffin (Speak 1O lines) 
Poster Making Competition 

Slogan Writing Competition 
Class Celebration 

Class Celebration 

Dholak Making 
Kalgi Making 

Punjabi Fan Making 
Tree Plantation 

Handmade Planter Making Competition 
Rock Painting Competition 

Class Celebration 

Drawing Competition 
Bouquet Making Competition 
Keychain Making Competition 
Essay Writing Competition 
Poster Making Competition 

Class Celebration 

Slogan Writing Competition 
Speech on Population Competition 
Models on making population 
Show and Tell Competition 
Poster Making Competition 
3D Board decoration for Independence Day 
Kite Making 
Mehndi competition (Girl)/ 
Jhula Making (Boy) 
Painting with Mandala art for Teej 
Celebration 
Photo Frame Competition 
Gift Wrapping Competition 
Rakhi Making Competition 
Card Making 
Express your feelings for your teacher 
(in a book) 
Real Making 
Fancy Dress Competition 
Matki decoration/ Jhula Making 
Competition 
Painting Competition 

y.) 



September 10, 2023 (Sunday)Grand Parents Day 

September 14, 2023 (Thursday) World First Aid Day 
Celebration 

September 19, 2023 (Tuesday) 

October 2, 2023 (Saturday) 

October 11, 2023 (Wednesday) 

October 15, 2023 (Sunday) 

October 24, 2023 (Tuesday) 

October 31, 2023 (Tuesday) 

November 10, 2023 (Friday) 

November 14, 2023 (Tuesday) 
November 27, 2023 (Monday) 
December 1, 2023 (Friday) 

December 10, 2023 (Sunday) 

December 14, 2023 (Thursday) 

December 22, 2023 (Friday) 

December 25, 2023 (Monday) 

January 12, 2023 (Friday) 

January 13, 2023 (Saturday) 

January 26, 2023 (Friday) 

Preliau 
ew tta Pubte Suoot 

Educatior 
Panchkuia 

Ganesh Chaturthi 
Celebration 

Regd.) 

Gandhi Jayanti and Shastri Ji 
Jayanti 

International Girl Child Day 

World Student's Day 
A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti 

Dussehra Celebration 

Ekta Divas (Sardar 
Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti) 

Diwali Celebration 

Children's Day Celebration 
Guruparv 
World Aids Day Celebration 

Human Rights Day 

National Energy Day 
Celebration 

National Mathematics Day 

February 14, 2023 (Wednesday) Basant Panchami 

Christmas Day 

National Youth Day 
(Birthday of Swami 
Vivekananda) 
Lohri Celebration 

Republic Day 

PrincipalL 

I to V 
VI to VIlIl 

IX to XIl 
I to V 

VI to VIIl 
IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VIl 

IX to X 
I to V 

VI to VIlII 
IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VIIl 

IX to XlI 

I to V 

VI to VIl| 
XI to XIl 

|I to V 
VI to VIlI 

IX to XIl 

I to V 
VI to VIII 
XI to XII 

I to V 
VI to VIII 

IX to XI 

I to VII 
I to XII 
VI to VII 

IX to Xl 

VI to XIl 
I to V 

VI to VIl 
IX to Xl 
I to X 
I to V 
VI to VII 

XI to XI 
I to Xl 

I to XII 
I to V 

VI to VIIl 

XI to XII 
I to V 
VI to VIII 

IX to XII 

New India Sr. Sec. School 
Sector-15, Panchkula (Hry.) 

I to V 
VI to VIlI 

IX to Xl 
Awareness for first aid in class 
First Aid Box making Competition 
Poster making Competition 
3D Ganesh making Competition 
3D Ganesh Painting with any material 

Mantra writing Competition 
Speech Competition 
Portrait Making Competition 
Poster Making (Topic- Cleanliness) 
Poem Recitation 

Natak Manchan 

Speech Competition 

Quiz on A.PJ. Abdul Kalam's life 

Mask Making 
Ram Leela Manchan 

3D Ravana Making 

Class Celebration 

Diya, Candle Decoration 

Wall Hanging competition/ Bandhan War 
Competition 
Rangoli Competition 
Annual Sport Meet 
Shabad Recitation 

Poster Making Competition 
Essay Writing Competition 
Workshop on Human Rights 
Class Celebration (Aware to Save Energy) 

Poster Making Competition 
Slogan Writing Competition 
Mental Maths Quiz 

Snow man making competition 
Paper Craft on Christmas Day 
3D Sledge car with Santa 

Class Celebration 

Class Celebration 

Speech Competition 
Slogan Writing Competition 
Singing Competition 
Yellow Paper Craft 
Handmade Mala Making 
3D Saraswati Mata Photo Making 
Competition 
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